
「ウルトラ先得」運賃表（2月2～5日搭乗分） JAL

運賃適用日　： 2016/11/15

JL593 75日前 9,500 75% 水木:10,600、金:11,800、土:12,900
JL501 75日前 9,500 75% 水木:10,600、金:11,800、土:12,900
JL503 75日前 10,100 73% 水木:10,600、金:11,800、土:12,900
JL505 75日前 12,100 68% 木:12,900、金:14,000、土:16,800、日:10,600
JL507 75日前 12,900 66% 木:13,400、金:13,800、土:15,800、日:10,600
JL509 75日前 13,300 65% 木:13,800、金:14,500、土:16,300、日:10,600
JL511 75日前 12,300 67% 木:12,800、金:13,500、土:15,300、日:11,400
JL513 75日前 11,900 68% 木:12,100、金:12,800、土:14,300
JL515 75日前 11,200 70% 木:11,500、金:12,800、土:12,400、日:12,600
JL517 75日前 10,100 73% 金土:12,200、日:12,600
JL519 75日前 10,100 73% 金土:12,200、日:12,600
JL521 75日前 10,600 72% 木:11,900、金:12,800、土:12,100、日:12,900
JL523 75日前 11,900 68% 木:12,100、金:13,800、土:11,500、日:13,100
JL525 75日前 11,900 68% 木:12,100、金:13,800、土:11,500、日:13,100
JL527 75日前 11,200 70% 水木:12,900、金:16,500、日:13,500
JL529 75日前 11,200 70% 水木:12,900、金:15,500、日:13,500
JL531 75日前 9,500 75% 水木:11,300、金:14,000、日:13,100
JL500 75日前 10,100 73% 水:12,800、木:12,900、金土:13,600
JL502 75日前 14,000 63% 金土:14,600、日:11,200
JL504 75日前 13,500 64% 金土:14,000、日:11,900
JL506 75日前 12,600 66% 日:12,100
JL596 75日前 11,200 70% 金:12,400、土:12,600、日:12,100
JL508 75日前 10,100 73% 金:12,400、土:12,200、日:12,500
JL510 75日前 10,100 73% 金:12,400、土:12,200、日:13,500
JL512 75日前 10,400 72% 木:10,900、金日:14,400、土:12,200
JL514 75日前 12,200 67% 木:12,500、金日:14,400
JL516 75日前 12,200 67% 木:12,700、金日:14,400
JL518 75日前 11,900 68% 水:12,800、木:13,200、金日:14,900
JL520 75日前 11,900 68% 水:12,800、木:13,200、金日:14,900
JL522 75日前 11,900 68% 水:12,800、木:13,200、金日:14,900
JL524 75日前 10,600 72% 水:12,100、木:12,600、金日:14,900
JL526 75日前 11,900 68% 金日:14,000、土:10,600
JL528 75日前 10,100 73% 水:10,300、木:10,800、金日:13,100
JL530 75日前 9,500 75% 水木:10,100、金:12,800、日:13,100
JL2001 75日前 16,100 65% 金土:19,700、日:11,600
JL2005 75日前 16,100 65% 金土:18,600、日:13,600
JL2009 75日前 9,100 80% 土日:8,900
JL2019 75日前 14,400 69% 金:16,100、土:12,800、日:13,600
JL2000 75日前 13,600 71% 金土:15,800、日:14,700
JL2006 75日前 15,800 66% 水木:13,600、土日:8,900
JL2010 75日前 17,200 63% 水:16,500、土:15,800、日:19,700
JL2016 75日前 17,200 63% 水:16,500、土:15,800、日:19,700
JL2501 75日前 13,400 71% 金土:15,400、日:11,600
JL2503 75日前 10,800 77% 金:13,900、土日:8,500
JL2505 75日前 10,800 77% 金:13,900、土日:8,500
JL2502 75日前 10,400 78% 土日:8,500
JL2504 75日前 10,400 78% 土日:8,500
JL2506 75日前 13,400 71% 金:14,900、土:13,500、日:15,400
JL541 75日前 12,800 71% 土:16,200
JL543 75日前 13,500 69% 水:12,600、土日:8,700
JL545 75日前 11,500 74% 金土:12,100、日:12,800
JL540 75日前 11,800 73% 水木:12,000、金:12,500、土:12,800
JL542 75日前 11,200 74% 金:12,500、土日:8,700
JL544 75日前 13,800 68% 金:14,400、日:16,400
JL585 75日前 12,700 64% 金土:14,500、日:11,800
JL587 75日前 10,800 69% 金:12,000、土日:8,700
JL589 75日前 12,800 64% 金:15,200、土日:8,700
JL584 75日前 13,500 62%
JL586 75日前 12,800 64% 土日:8,700
JL588 75日前 12,500 64% 日:15,200

大阪（伊丹）発 JL2123 75日前 14,500 67% 金:15,100、土日:8,900
函館発 JL2124 75日前 15,700 64% 土日:8,900

JL3103 75日前 12,800 69% 金:16,000、土:16,700
JL3105 75日前 13,100 69% 金土:14,800、日:13,300
JL3107 75日前 7,900 81% 土日:7,700
JL3115 75日前 7,900 81% 土日:7,700
JL3117 75日前 7,900 81%
JL3100 75日前 7,900 81% 土日:7,700
JL3106 75日前 7,900 81% 土日:7,700
JL3110 75日前 7,900 81% 土日:7,700
JL3114 75日前 13,500 68% 日:15,200、水:12,800、木:13,300
JL3118 75日前 7,900 81%

東京（羽田）=函館 東京（羽田）発

函館発

ウルトラ先得

運賃額
通常期
割引率

備考
区間 便名

東京（羽田）発

釧路発

2/2-5

東京（羽田）=札幌（新千歳）

大阪（伊丹）=札幌（新千歳）

大阪（関西）=札幌（新千歳）

東京（羽田）=釧路

予約
購入期
限

名古屋（中部）発

札幌（新千歳）発

大阪（伊丹）=函館

名古屋（中部）=札幌（新千歳）

東京（羽田）発

札幌（新千歳）発

大阪（伊丹）発

札幌（新千歳）発

大阪（関西）発

札幌（新千歳）発
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「ウルトラ先得」運賃表（2月6～12日搭乗分） JAL

運賃適用日　： 2016/11/15
2/6 2/7 2/8 2/9 2/10 2/11 2/12

ウルトラ先得 ウルトラ先得 ウルトラ先得 ウルトラ先得 ウルトラ先得 ウルトラ先得 ウルトラ先得

JL593 75日前 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500 12,900 9,500
JL501 75日前 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500 12,900 9,500
JL503 75日前 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600 11,800 12,900 10,100
JL505 75日前 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,900 14,000 15,900 10,600
JL507 75日前 13,400 12,900 12,900 13,400 13,800 14,900 10,600
JL509 75日前 13,800 13,300 13,300 13,800 14,500 15,400 10,600
JL511 75日前 12,800 12,300 12,300 12,800 13,500 14,400 11,400
JL513 75日前 11,900 11,900 11,900 12,100 12,800 13,900 11,900
JL515 75日前 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,500 12,800 12,600 12,600
JL517 75日前 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500 12,200 12,200 12,600
JL519 75日前 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500 12,200 12,200 12,600
JL521 75日前 11,900 11,900 10,600 11,900 12,800 12,100 12,900
JL523 75日前 11,900 11,900 11,900 12,100 13,600 11,500 13,100
JL525 75日前 11,900 11,900 11,900 12,100 13,600 11,500 13,100
JL527 75日前 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 16,500 11,200 13,500
JL529 75日前 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 15,500 11,200 13,500
JL531 75日前 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500 14,000 9,500 13,100
JL500 75日前 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,900 13,600 13,600 10,100
JL502 75日前 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,600 14,600 11,200
JL504 75日前 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 14,000 14,000 11,900
JL506 75日前 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,100
JL596 75日前 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200 12,400 12,600 12,100
JL508 75日前 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500 12,400 12,200 12,500
JL510 75日前 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500 12,400 12,200 13,500
JL512 75日前 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500 13,900 12,200 14,400
JL514 75日前 12,500 10,900 12,200 12,500 14,400 12,200 14,400
JL516 75日前 12,700 12,200 12,200 12,700 14,400 12,100 14,400
JL518 75日前 13,200 12,800 12,800 13,200 14,900 11,900 14,900
JL520 75日前 13,200 12,800 12,800 13,200 14,900 11,900 14,900
JL522 75日前 13,200 12,800 12,800 13,200 14,900 11,900 14,900
JL524 75日前 12,600 12,100 12,100 12,600 14,900 10,600 14,900
JL526 75日前 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900 14,000 10,600 14,000
JL528 75日前 10,800 10,300 10,300 10,800 13,100 10,100 13,100
JL530 75日前 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500 12,800 9,500 13,100
JL2001 75日前 16,100 16,100 16,100 16,100 19,700 19,700 11,600
JL2005 75日前 16,100 16,100 16,100 16,100 18,600 18,600 13,600
JL2009 75日前 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
JL2019 75日前 14,400 14,400 14,400 14,400 12,800 12,800 13,600
JL2000 75日前 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600 15,800 15,800 14,700
JL2006 75日前 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
JL2010 75日前 17,200 16,500 16,500 17,200 16,500 15,800 19,700
JL2016 75日前 17,200 16,500 16,500 17,200 16,500 15,800 19,700
JL2501 75日前 13,400 13,400 13,400 13,400 15,400 15,400 11,600
JL2503 75日前 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
JL2505 75日前 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
JL2502 75日前 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
JL2504 75日前 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
JL2506 75日前 13,400 13,400 13,400 13,400 13,500 13,500 15,400
JL541 75日前 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800 16,200 12,800
JL543 75日前 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
JL545 75日前 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500 12,100 12,100 12,800
JL540 75日前 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,500 12,800 11,800
JL542 75日前 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
JL544 75日前 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800 14,400 13,800 16,400
JL585 75日前 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 14,500 15,100 11,800
JL587 75日前 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
JL589 75日前 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
JL584 75日前 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
JL586 75日前 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
JL588 75日前 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 15,200

大阪（伊丹）発 JL2123 75日前 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
函館発 JL2124 75日前 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900

JL3103 75日前 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800 16,000 16,700 12,800
JL3105 75日前 13,100 13,100 13,100 13,100 14,800 14,800 13,300
JL3107 75日前 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700
JL3115 75日前 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700
JL3117 75日前 7,900 7,900 7,900 7,900 7,900 7,900 7,900
JL3100 75日前 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700
JL3106 75日前 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700
JL3110 75日前 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700
JL3114 75日前 12,800 12,800 12,800 13,300 13,500 13,500 15,200
JL3118 75日前 7,900 7,900 7,900 7,900 7,900 7,900 7,900

運賃額運賃額
区間 便名

予約
購入期
限

大阪（伊丹）=函館

運賃額 運賃額 運賃額 運賃額 運賃額

東京（羽田）発

釧路発

東京（羽田）発

東京（羽田）=札幌（新千歳）

大阪（伊丹）=札幌（新千歳）

大阪（関西）=札幌（新千歳）

東京（羽田）=釧路

東京（羽田）=函館

函館発

名古屋（中部）発

札幌（新千歳）発

名古屋（中部）=札幌（新千歳）

東京（羽田）発

札幌（新千歳）発

大阪（伊丹）発

札幌（新千歳）発

大阪（関西）発

札幌（新千歳）発
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